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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Garavaglia de Zabalo, Rosa Inés
Garcia, José Manuel

Legazpia, Segio Rubén
Luna, Héctor Delfons
Niz, Eduardo Daniel

Amarilla, Daniel Raimundo

14.643
230.823
16.383
16.471
10.105
43.944

C. Cuatía
Capital

C. Cuatía
C. Cuatía
C. Cuatía
Capital

Ricardo Esteban Solís
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Ricardo Esteban Solís

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Mónica Sanabria

2
6
1

1
2

26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
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Maydana, José Luis
Grigolatto, Jorge Rafael 

Lopez Aguirre, Teresita Mariana
Sanchez, José Florentino

Salina, Bruno
Sussini, Ana María

Lafuente, Ambrosio Antonio
Ponce, Casimiro

Toledo, Mercedes del Rosario
Solvestrini, Oscar Angel y/u Silvestrini, 

Oscar Angel y/u Salvestrini, Oscar Angel 
y Hess, Irma Ida

Troncoso, Henzo Ramón
Sanchez, Luisa Antonia

Romero, Francisca Isabel
Ferreyra, Antonio Ramón

Nuñez, Maria Delia
Storti, Pedro Delfino y Esponda, Juan Esther

Bertran, Guillermo Enrique
Blanco, Yolanda Juana

Guarracino, María Nazarena
Vello, Ernesto Alfredo
Wildemer, Fernándo

26.929
22.753
8.001

42.815
11.816
10.154
8.104

13.160
8.526

188.798

26.759
22.857
12.990

232.645
223.886
10.860
11.492
11.592
11.493
12.517
8.558

P. de los Libres
S. L. del Palmar

Sta. Rosa
Goya

Sto. Tome 
Alvear

Sta. Rosa
San  Roque

Sta. Rosa
Capital

P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

Mercedes
Capital
Capital

Sto. Tome 
Sto. Tome 
Sto. Tome 
Sto. Tome 
M. Casero

B. Vista

Silvia Daniela Morel
Gustavo Marcela Montenegro

Laura Taglioretti
Josefina Reboratti

Olga Susana Romero
Mauricio Pastor Saucedo

Analia Granero
Seyla Jesica Bengochea Spagnolo

Analia Granero
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Arturo M. C. Chiyah Mancioni
Silvia Daniela Morel
Noelia Luisina Casas

Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima
Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima

Ma. Valeria Levatti
Ma. Elena Meana Gonzales

Fabián Ayala
Fabián Ayala

Ma. Haydee Rabella
Ma. Evangelina Denegri

3

2

6
6  

Mastrocesare, Jorge Alfredo
Sanchez Martinez, Fidel Ramón

Meza, Pablo Feliciano
Martinez, Julio Horacio

Barrios, Marcos Ramón; Sosa, Ángela
 y Barrios, Apolinario

16.515
231.952
16.594
8.689

20.224

C. Cuatiá
Capital

C. Cuatía
Esquina

Empedrado

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Ma. Lourdes Silvero
Karina Laura Silva

2
6

 

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09

28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09
28/09

30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
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